3
The Latest Technology
When it comes to technology, BrassCraft Mfg. Co. has consistently led the industry. We understand the benefits of electronic commerce,
and are constantly striving to implement the latest technologies to serve you better.
EDI System
Saves time and helps ensures order accuracy by electronic order submission
through our EDI (Electronic Data Interchange) system.
SureCount™ Verification

 S
YS
TE
M
 -
 G
AS
 C
ON
NE
CT
OR
S
14 GAS CONNECTORS
1/2" ID (5/8" OD) - FIP x FIP (cont.) CSSC
CSSC55-24 026613113104 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP 24" 25 19.5
CSSC55-30 026613113098 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP 30" 25 22.4
CSSC55-36 026613112428 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP 36" 25 22.9
CSSC55-48 026613113135 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP 48" 25 26.5
CSSC55-60 026613113159 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP 60" 12 15.7
CSSC55-72 026613113166 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP 72" 12 17.4
CSSC23-24 026613117980 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Elbow 24" 25 24.9
CSSC23-36 026613121093 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Elbow 36" 25 28.5
CSSC23-48 026613120768 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Elbow 48" 25 32.7
CSSC23-72 026613117270 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Elbow 72" 12 19.5
1/2" ID (5/8" OD) - MIP x Gas Ball Valve CSSC
CSSC1J-12 026613128214 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 12" 20 23.0
CSSC1J-18 026613121185 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 18" 20 24.5
CSSC1J-24 026613112695 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 24" 20 26.1
CSSC1J-30 026613121383 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 30" 20 27.7
CSSC1J-36 026613112701 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 36" 20 29.1
CSSC1J-48 026613121192 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 48" 20 32.3
CSSC1J-60 026613121697 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 60" 12 21.3
CSSC1J-72 026613121703 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 72" 12 23.1
CSSC4J-12 026613121390 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 12" 20 21.8
CSSC4J-18 026613113197 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 18" 20 23.4
CSSC4J-24 026613113203 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 24" 20 25.0
CSSC4J-30 026613121307 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 30" 20 26.5
CSSC4J-36 026613113210 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 36" 20 27.9
CSSC4J-48 026613113227 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 48" 20 31.2
CSSC4J-60 026613120409 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 60" 12 20.6
CSSC4J-72 026613121406 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 72" 12 22.4
CSSC4K-12 026613121109 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP Gas Ball Valve 12" 20 20.8
CSSC4K-18 026613113234 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP Gas Ball Valve 18" 20 22.4
CSSC4K-24 026613113241 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP Gas Ball Valve 24" 20 24.0
CSSC4K-30 026613120263 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP Gas Ball Valve 30" 20 25.5
CSSC4K-36 026613113258 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP Gas Ball Valve 36" 20 27.0
CSSC4K-48 026613113265 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP Gas Ball Valve 48" 20 30.2
CSSC4K-60 026613171258 1/2" MIP x 1/2" FIP Gas Ball Valve 60" 12 20.1
1/2" ID (5/8" OD) - MIP x Gas Ball Valve, Angle CSSC
CSSC1P-12 026613121673 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 12" 20 23.4
CSSC1P-18 026613121680 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 18" 20 25.0
CSSC1P-24 026613121208 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 24" 20 26.6
CSSC1P-30 026613121215 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 30" 20 28.2
CSSC1P-36 026613118604 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 36" 20 29.6
CSSC1P-48 026613120126 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 48" 20 32.8
CSSC1P-60 026613121222 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP Tap) x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 60" 12 21.6
CSSC4P-12 026613121895 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 12" 20 22.2CO
AT
ED
 G
AS